

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	[Publish Date]	Version No.:	V2
----------------------	----------------	--------------	----

John Lewis Stock Number	77002702
Name	NHM Dinosaur Gingerbread Decorating Kit
Ingredients	Dinosaur Shaped Gingerbread Biscuits Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm & Rapeseed), Partially Inverted Refiner's Syrup, Ginger, Spice, Raising Agent: Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, SOYA flour. White Coloured Icing with a Vanilla Flavour Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Rapeseed Oil, Palm Oil, Potato Starch, Rice Starch, Maltodextrin, Emulsifiers (Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids, Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Colour (Titanium Dioxide), Flavouring, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Stabiliser (Pectin).
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May contain traces of Nuts and Egg.
Net Quantity	263g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight
Manufacturer's name and address	Made in the UK for Creme d'Or Limited. HU17 9RY
Instructions for use	Icing pens usage instructions: to soften, knead tube before use. Remove cap. Squeeze tube applying steady even pressure to create design. Replace cap after use. WARNING: tube lid can present a choking hazard to small children
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kJ/kcal)	1832/435
Fat	13.1g
Of which saturated	4.8g
Carbohydrate	73.93g

Of which sugars	37.5g
Fibre	1.45g
Protein	4.57g
Salt	0.31g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y